
 

TAPAS 
VEGETARIAN 

Piquillo 
Cheese pastry with grapes, tomato confit, walnuts, artichokes, green leaves, sesame seeds and 
ricotta (FS,L) 

Carpaccio of courgettes 
Goat's cheese, mesclun, pumpkin seeds and basil cream (VT,L,FS) 

Our burrata with cashew pesto 
Fresh seasonal fruit, rocket and candied cherry tomatoes.  (VT,L,FS) 

Mediterranean salad 
Olive purée, tomatoes, balsamic vinegar, kalamata, walnuts and mesclun. VT),(FS) 

OF THE SEA 

Tuna rillette 
Gomasio, mache, capre, seasonal vinaigrette  

Prawns 
Slightly spicy coconut milk, kalamata powder 

OF THE EARTH  

Iberian pork table 
Selection of traditional cold meats (chorizo, salami, morcilla) direct from the farm (Valle de los 
Pedroches)  

Beef carpaccio 
Mustard, pipas and parmesan cream ( FS/L/G )  

Gaspacho  
Our version of autumn gazpacho with iberico and feta crumble 

Iberian Ham 
Served with green salad and walnuts, straight from the farm. (FS) 
 

V= Vegan

VT= Vegetarian

FS = Dried fruit


€9.90

€11.20

€8.60

€8.90

€10.20

€8.90

€8.90

€7.90

50g ½ €9.90 
100g €17 

G= Gluten

L= Milk products

H= Eggs

€7.90



MAIN COURSES 
Seafood paella  
Prawns, squid, mussels (Minimum 2 people, 30m waiting time, price per person) 
 

Mixed paella 
Chorizo, chicken and artichokes (Minimum 2 people, 30m waiting time, price per person) 
 

Paella veggi  
Oven baked red peppers, petits poits, cherry tomatoes, artichoke hearts (Minimum 2 people, 
30m waiting time, price per person) 
 

Vegetarian ravioli 
Homemade tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes, goat's cheese ( VT/FS/L ) 

Vegetarian burger  
On a base of ratatouille, Provençal herbs, chives and Romesco sauce  

Confit of Empordà duck  
Apple and green leaf chutney with candied potato ( G ) 

Iberian pork tenderloin  
Marinated with curry, sweet potato purée, mustard cream ( L ) 
 

Fillet of grouper  
Cooked in coconut milk with lemongrass, baby vegetables and sesame seeds. ( FS ) 

Codfish confit 
Served with sautéed vegetables, romesco sauce.

€16.90

€16.90

€15.90

€14.90

€14.90

€16.85

€15.85

€15.85

€18.90

Tomato bread   €3.90 Bread  €0.90/p

VAT included  

Please share your photos on google


