



TAPAS

VEGETARIAN

Piquillo <i>Cheese pastry with grapes, tomato confit, walnuts, artichokes, green leaves, sesame seeds and ricotta (FS,L)</i>	€9.90
Carpaccio of courgettes <i>Goat's cheese, mesclun, pumpkin seeds and basil cream (VT,L,FS)</i>	€7.90
Our burrata with cashew pesto <i>Fresh seasonal fruit, rocket and candied cherry tomatoes. (VT,L,FS)</i>	€11.20
Mediterranean salad <i>Olive purée, tomatoes, balsamic vinegar, kalamata, walnuts and mesclun. VT),(FS)</i>	€8.60

OF THE SEA

Tuna rilette <i>Gomasio, mache, capre, seasonal vinaigrette</i>	€8.90
Prawns <i>Slightly spicy coconut milk, kalamata powder</i>	€10.20

OF THE EARTH

Iberian pork table <i>Selection of traditional cold meats (chorizo, salami, morcilla) direct from the farm (Valle de los Pedroches)</i>	€8.90
Beef carpaccio <i>Mustard, pipas and parmesan cream (FS/L/G)</i>	€8.90
Gaspacho <i>Our version of autumn gazpacho with iberico and feta crumble</i>	€7.90
Iberian Ham <i>Served with green salad and walnuts, straight from the farm. (FS)</i>	50g ½ €9.90 100g €17

G= Gluten
L= Milk products
H= Eggs

V= Vegan
VT= Vegetarian
FS = Dried fruit

MAIN COURSES

Seafood paella <i>Prawns, squid, mussels (Minimum 2 people, 30m waiting time, price per person)</i>	€16.90
Mixed paella <i>Chorizo, chicken and artichokes (Minimum 2 people, 30m waiting time, price per person)</i>	€16.90
Paella veggi <i>Oven baked red peppers, petits pois, cherry tomatoes, artichoke hearts (Minimum 2 people, 30m waiting time, price per person)</i>	€15.90
Vegetarian ravioli <i>Homemade tomato sauce, cherry tomatoes, goat's cheese (VT/FS/L)</i>	€14.90
Vegetarian burger <i>On a base of ratatouille, Provençal herbs, chives and Romesco sauce</i>	€14.90
Confit of Empordà duck <i>Apple and green leaf chutney with candied potato (G)</i>	€16.85
Iberian pork tenderloin <i>Marinated with curry, sweet potato purée, mustard cream (L)</i>	€15.85
Fillet of grouper <i>Cooked in coconut milk with lemongrass, baby vegetables and sesame seeds. (FS)</i>	€15.85
Codfish confit <i>Served with sautéed vegetables, romesco sauce.</i>	€18.90

Tomato bread €3.90

Bread €0.90/p

VAT included

Please share your photos on google